FH63S Series
0.5mm Pitch, Height 2.8mm Lower Contact, One-Action Lock,
105℃ Compatible, FPC/FFC/Shielded FFC Connector
Sep. 2024
Product Page
N
ov

R
es
er
ve
d.
7
FH63S Series/0.5mm Pitch, Height 2.8mm Lower Contact, One-Action Lock, 105℃ Compatible, FPC/FFC/Shielded FFC Connector
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos.
A B C D E F G
Purchase Unit
(##) : (01)
Purchase Unit
(##) : (99)
FH63S-10S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-4414-0-## 10 12.7 4.5 5.55 4.0 2.0 7.15 9.9
3,500pcs
per reel
500pcs
per reel
FH63S-20S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-4419-0-## 20 17.7 9.5 6.55 9.0 1.5 12.15 14.9
FH63S-30S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-4415-0-## 30 22.7 14.5 5.55 14.0 2.0 17.15 19.9
FH63S-40S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-4416-0-## 40 27.7 19.5 10.55 19.0 1.5 22.15 24.9
FH63S-50S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-4417-0-## 50 32.7 24.5 15.55 24.0 2.0 27.15 29.9 2,000pcs
per reelFH63S-60S-0.5SH(##) Under Planning (Note) 60 37.7 29.5 20.55 29.0 1.5 32.15 34.9
Unit : mm
Note : Products without HRS No. are currently being planned for development. Please contact a Hirose representative regarding questions on pin count variation
         development.

8
FH63S Series/0.5mm Pitch, Height 2.8mm Lower Contact, One-Action Lock, 105℃ Compatible, FPC/FFC/Shielded FFC Connector
● Recommended PCB Mounting Pattern, Metal Mask Dimensions and FPC/FFC Dimensions
Table
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. B D E G H
FH63S-10S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-4414-0-## 10 4.5 4.0 2.0 9.9 3.0
FH63S-20S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-4419-0-## 20 9.5 9.0 1.5 14.9 6.0
FH63S-30S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-4415-0-## 30 14.5 14.0 2.0 19.9 8.0
FH63S-40S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-4416-0-## 40 19.5 19.0 1.5 24.9 11.0
FH63S-50S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-4417-0-## 50 24.5 24.0 2.0 29.9 13.0
FH63S-60S-0.5SH(##) Under Planning (Note) 60 29.5 29.0 1.5 34.9 16.0
Unit : mm
Note : Products without HRS No. are currently being planned for development. Please contact a Hirose representative regarding questions on pin count variation
         development.
Recommended PCB Mounting Pattern, Metal Mask Dimensions